and submission date of the tender. Letter of Commitment for Bank’s
Undertaking for Line of Credit as per form PW2A-8 of Tender and Contract
Forms section of standard documents (PW2A) must be submitted for this
purpose.
e) Tenderer must have Tender capacity of TK 275.00 (Two Hundred and
Seventy Five) Lakh.
f) Complete site visit report duly authenticated by Engineer-in-Charge not
below the rank of SDE shall have to be attached herewith.
(g) All Data as per TDS and ITT Clause
(h) The tenderer must possess
i) Up-to-date income tax clearance certificate